Resolutin 2019-20

2018 Budget Appropriation Transfer Resolution Amending Resolution 2018-78

Be it resolved by the Township Committee of the Township of Franklin, County of Hunterdon and of New
Jersey, that the Chief Financial Officer be authorized to make the following corrected transfers within the

2018 Budget Appropriations:

From Account:

Technology O/E
Finance O/E
Finance O/E
Health Waivers
Tax Map
Planning O/E
Telephone
Electricity

Tech O/E

Legal Services
Snow Removal O/E
Finance O/E

ADOPTED:

2-28-/9

Attest:

U Aﬁc/a,

Catherine Innella
Deputy Municipal Clerk

To Account:

Clerk O/E

Collection of Taxes O/E
Assessment of Taxes O/E
UCC O/E

General Liability Insurance
Police Dept O/E

Gas and Fuel O/E

Street Lighting

UCC S/W

Group Health

Finance S/W
Contribution to PERS

Amount

7,326.73
5,062.00
1,495.70

12,412.58
1,706.00
9,813.49
2,683.44
3,493.42
3,019.13

19,494.22

11,858.69

653.57

Craig Repmann, Mayor
Township Committee



