Resolutin 2019-20 2018 Budget Appropriation Transfer Resolution Amending Resolution 2018-78

Be it resolved by the Township Committee of the Township of Franklin, County of Hunterdon and of New Jersey, that the Chief Financial Officer be authorized to make the following corrected transfers within the 2018 Budget Appropriations:

From Account:	To Account:	Amount
Technology O/E	Clerk O/E	7,326.73
Finance O/E	Collection of Taxes O/E	5,062.00
Finance O/E	Assessment of Taxes O/E	1,495.70
Health Waivers	UCC O/E	12,412.58
Тах Мар	General Liability Insurance	1,706.00
Planning O/E	Police Dept O/E	9,813.49
Telephone	Gas and Fuel O/E	2,683.44
Electricity	Street Lighting	3,493.42
Tech O/E	UCC S/W	3,019.13
Legal Services	Group Health	19,494.22
Snow Removal O/E	Finance S/W	11,858.69
Finance O/E	Contribution to PERS	653.57

ADOPTED:

3-28-19

Craig Repmann, Mayor Township Committee

Attest:

Catherine Innella

Deputy Municipal Clerk